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INDEX TO ESTATE - PROBATE COURT - LEXINGTON COUNTY, S. C. ' I

RES. o. », s*A nu* ft County Indcxca Since 1B88 Mud» by The Cott Indos Company, Columbui, Ohio
PAT. OFFICE C/tiySv*C(tiPC7 An Identifying Trade Murk Sold by Walker. Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S. 0.
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Date

1-2-75

3-21-75:

5-2-75

5-2-75

DECEASED

Jeff coat Barbara Jane (Mine

Jeff f.nqt. Delores AnnCMinor

Jpff r>nqt "Rnnal d_ Ertya.rrl

Jenkins Virginia H.

Jenkins Connie Lynn Mnr«

Jenkins Wayne Mnr .

'

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

tr)Beverly Lorick Gdn.

) Beverly Lorick Gdn.

Rfi^n. J, Livingston 4dm.

Sandra i- Jenkins _Gdn^

_Sandra L^ Jenkins Gdn.
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